PRODUCT CODE

EV2030-1
5145-8
8400-25
EIA4519
E6-163
8401-25
CSB-E09643P
SK00508-01
E1917Hu

PRODUCTS NAME

VWE ELISA Kit

Walnut ELISA kit

West Nile IgG ELISA kit

West Nile IgG Elisa

West Nile I1gG

West Nile IgM ELISA kit

Wheat germ agglutinin, WGA ELISA Kit
WIF-1 ELISA Kit

Wiskott Aldrich syndrome protein(WASP)

QUANTITIY
96 tests
96 test
96 test

96 test
96 tests

9% T
96 tests

MANUFACTURE
ASSAYPRO
CORTEZ
CORTEZ
DRG
IMMUNOSPEC
CORTEZ
CUSABIO
ADIPOBIOSCIENCE
USCNLIFE



